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Fivos Scholarios

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode PAl1 1DR

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SCHOLARIOS CONSULTING LIMITED

FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HARVIES (PAISLEY) LIMITED
BRITISH CASINO ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

GLYNHILL HOTEL LIMITED

THE NORTH ROTUNDA CASINO
LIMITED

OMEGA CLUBS LIMITED
ESSEXCREST LIMITED
ALBINDENE LIMITED

DRYSTAK LIMITED

DALESTAK LIMITED

HAYEL LIMITED

GILLRO LIMITED

TWO INNS LIMITED

NEILSO LIMITED

EDSTAK LIMITED

EVENTDAY LIMITED

STAKIS CASINOS LIMITED
PATMOR LIMITED

REGENCY CASINO (GLASGOW)
LIMITED

STAKIS INNS LIMITED
SUMMER STREET GAMING
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Fivos Scholarios

January 1932

Number
SC435710
SC313692

Number
SC205708
00887852

SC044852
SC156755

SC134176
01635478

01668215

SC036229
SC039340
SC110940
SC110943
SC110941
SC110939
SC110942
SC070545
SC040497
SC033443
SC044625

SC061536
SC043632

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900058382

900058382
51 Moss Street

Paisley

Renfrewshire

Scotland

British

App. Date
29/10/2012
19/12/2006

App. Date
31/03/2000
14/04/1999

12/12/1995
11/04/1995

20/05/1992
03/04/1992
31/12/1991
04/01/1991
04/01/1991
04/01/1991
04/01/1991
04/01/1991
04/01/1991
04/01/1991
15/02/1990
08/03/1989
08/03/1989
08/03/1989

08/03/1989
08/03/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/04/2001
17/09/1999

28/05/2018
16/09/1999

11/08/1992
15/01/1992
31/12/1991
31/12/1991
17/10/1991
31/07/1991
31/12/1991
14/11/1991
31/12/1991
15/01/1992
15/01/1992
15/01/1992
15/01/1992

31/12/1991
15/01/1992

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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THISTLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED SC049369 Company is dissolved 08/03/1989 15/01/1992 Director

N/A* - no information available
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